Jersey #

88/61

First
Antonio
Amariyeh
Santana
Markus
Khalil
Aderion
Charles Jr.
Justin
Raashad
Shawn
Nicholas
JaQuae
Markeith
Alcide
Franklin
David
Bryce
Sakire
Caleb
Jordan
Samari
Leondris
Ranndey
Frank
Cameron
Jowell
Mikey
Messiah
Marcellus
Mario
Raymond
Arthur
Matthew
John
Xavier
Jahquuay
Demaria
Miguel
Anthony
Lenin
Ulziisaikhan
Marcus
Jesus
Leslie
Cornelius
Victor
Andrew
Chace
Romelio
Amare
Billie
Sione
Carlos
Jaden
Deondre Jr.
Andy
Nate
Drew
Alvin

Last
Hines
McCullough
Ortiz
Thomas
Hunter
Prater
Lindsey
Ibarra
Kelly
Brown
Chavez
Fells
Anderson
Recio
Fogli
Gross
Thomas
Hollis
Joseph
Vargas-Cortez
Stephens
Williams
Urbina
Daniels IIT
Edwards
Smith
McCreary
Howard
Harris
Acosta
Brown
Stern
Jacklich
Cheng
Harris
Jackson
Green
Govea
Ellis
Prado
Galerdene
Gerry
Munguia
Black
Chenevert
Gerry
Howard
Toia
Redman
Porter
Robinson Jr.
Pekipaki
Acosta
Banguel
Prim
Velasquez
Jackson
Christensen
Deleon

Position
RB
WR
QB
DB
DB
WR
DB
LB
DB
DB
QB
WR
DL
DB
LB
WR
WR
DL
RB
DB
DB
RB
RB
RB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
RB
DB
DB
K/P
LB
LB
DL
OL
DL
DL
DL
OL
DL
OL
OL
DL
DL
DL
OL
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

Height
62
6'1
5'11
62
5'9
5'10
6'3
6'3
6'0
6'0

5'10
5'10
6'5
5'11
5'10
5'7
5'9
5'10
5'10
5'9
5'9
5'7
5'5
5'10
511
6'0
5'10
5'10
6'0
5'10
5'9
5'10
5'9
511
5'9
6'0
6'1
5'10
6'1
5'8
6'0
6'3
6'0
6'5
5'11
6'1
510
5'9
6'1
5'10
5'9
6'3
6'3
5'9
511
5'8
5'9
5'10
510

Weight
250
205
205
200
165

175
185
240
195
170
180
180
225
205
180
180
162
240
196
170
175
180
160
200
160
160
185
150
170
190
220
195
210
200
170
165
200
190
220
190
200
335
265
265
275
310
250
330
315
360
280
280
310
175
170
160
135
165
220

Year
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Hgih School Name
El Cerrito
Burton

Archbishop Riordan Highschool

McClymonds high school
American Canyon Highschool
St Patrick St Vincent
Liberty

De Anza

El Cerrito

Atwater high

san leandro

Galileo

Greenwood

Galileo high school

St. Patrick’s St. Vincent
Oakland tech

Jack Yates high school
Lincoln (San Francisco)
Belaire high school
Richmond High School
Pinole Valley High School
Justin Garza high school
John F. Kennedy
American Canyon

Dublin High School
DeAnza high school
Community one

Pinole Valley High

King high school

El cerrito

Berkeley High School
James Logan High School
West Highschool

Ben Lippen School
Vallejo high school
Abraham Lincoln high school
Golden gatw

Summit K2

Castlemont

Richmond high school
Albany high school

De Anza High School
Armijo

De Anza High School
Jesse bethel

De Anza High School
Moreau Catholic High School
Jesse bethel

Stellar prep

Galileo

Bear creek high school
Kennedy High School
Pinole valley high school
Belaire high school

John F. Kennedy highschool
California city

California city

St Patrick st Vincent highschool

Novato high school

Hometown
Richmond
San Francisco
San Fransisco
Richmond
Vallejo
Vallejo
Richmond
San pablo
Richmond
Merced
oakland

San Francisco
Richmond
San Francisco
Vallejo
Berkeley
Houston

San Francisco
Baton Rouge
Richmond
Richmond
Fresno
Richmond
Vallejo
Richmond
Richmond
Hayward
Richmond
Tampa
Richmond
Oakland

San Francisco
Tracy

Hong Kong
Vallejo

San Francisco
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
San pablo
Albany
Richmond
Fairfield

San Francisco
Richmond
Richmond
Hayward
Vallejo

San Francisco
San francisco
Stockton
Richmond
Richmond
Baton Rouge
Richmond
California City
California city
Vallejo
Novato

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
TX
CA
LA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
FL
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
LA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA



